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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN: DEOOOA161N30 WKN: A161N3
Overview
2024/07/16 17:30:00
Price
27.775 EUR
1o0.00
Difference (2] 2.78% (0.75)
a87.50
General attributes |
ISIN DEO00A161N30 o0 Jl
Symbol GLJ ’
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting 62.50
Currency EUR
Sector Financial 50.00
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,239 EUR 37.50
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 75 00
Market data
2020
Bid (Bid size) 27.10 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.45 EUR (1,000)
Open 26.80 EUR
High 27.775 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 26.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.025 EUR

VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

19.39959 EUR

2

15

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad12db71dcbbc87e9d1401c364250b51a9456cb9593eddb4352237a1f05e7a93&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09ee28a20d5c75fa0&time=1721232437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc67de4539f2009f491afd0e8c3bba05e70dfc836cfe9eda61cb5c238886ca34&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d677e0ebeceb7cd2d&time=1721232437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bba77826611acb645f8f90447d67aa6dce4bc67051438d707d65caa5fa786be&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11c673c62b7cbd317&time=1721232437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=774ef01c6ca0036b2ba894e4fb722152fbed6b6080dd58dd3111bf1fd09e1b73&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d7800c9fb686723b1&time=1721232437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e03445cb204f916b7d9a5cbeb85e418b15378e639e5969b102ae4a86e184c1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21f146f8ca203c76f&time=1721232437&tool=RSC

GRENKE AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
27.775 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

2.78% (0.75)

DEOOOA161N30
GLJ

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

EUR
Financial
Stock

1,239 EUR

GERMANY DAX

27.10 EUR (1,000)
28.45 EUR (1,000)
26.80 EUR

27.775 EUR

26.80 EUR
27.025 EUR
19.39959 EUR

Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.39% +0.65% -20.65%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +0.18 -7.04
Beta 1.23 1.16 1.08
Volatility 34.11 33.15 39.33

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

20.245 EUR (2024/06/14

Sy
100.00
87.50
I
{
75.00 y
[
62.50
50.00
37.50 M'Jd
25.00 HV\ /I\F“.\W
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.130 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.241 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.441 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.797 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 27.025 EUR (2024/07/15)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GRENKE AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 17:15
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:45
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

27.45 EUR

27.45 EUR

27.70 EUR

27.35 EUR

27.05 EUR

(
27.025 EUR (2024/07/15
19.260 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.01 585
0.00 4
0.41 77
0.07 47
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23758

GRENKE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
03/07

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:00

18:17

16:32

08:00

27.775 EUR 0.00

26.85 EUR

26.85 EUR

26.85 EUR

21.95USD

27.40 EUR

26.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89865683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527558

GRENKE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

FAST

ff FORWARD S/ FINAMCE
Contact Details
GRENKE AG

Neuer Markt 2 - 76532 Baden-Baden
Telefon: +49-7221-5007-204

Fax: +49-7221-5007-4218

E-mail: service@grenke.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian Chairman of Managing

Hirsch Board

Martin Paal Member of Executive
Committee

Gilles Christ ~ Member of Executive

Committee

Isabel Résler Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ronnberg Chairman of Supervisory

Ljiljana Mitic
Manfred
Piontke

Moritz Grenke

Nils Krober

Norbert
Freisleben

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:service@grenke.de
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